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ESB TELESCOPIC 
SPREADER BAR 

Engineered for job sites that demand quick 
adjustments, high  performance, and unmatched 
safety, the Boscaro ESB Telescopic Spreader  Bars 
deliver a fixed lifting capacity across all 
configurations, making  them ideal for lifting long, 
awkward, or heavy loads with confidence and  
precision.

The ESB-15 and ESB-30 offer a telescoping 
feature that eliminates the  need for additional 
components or reconfiguration on site. Adjust your  
spreader bar length without tools, saving valuable 
time on every lift.  This plug-and-play modularity 
makes it ideal for construction, shipping  yards, 
heavy equipment handling, and general industrial 
use.

Special Update:

Due to highly fluctuating 
steel prices, Bigfoot Crane 
Company reserves the right 
to change its pricing to 
reflect these changes at any 
time, and on any open quote 
issued. We understand this 
may result in unexpected 
cost fluctuation, and we are 
doing everything possible to 
reduce impact on our 
customers.

If you have questions, 
concerns or to get a quote 
please call 1-855-598-3915.�

Thank you for your 
understanding in this 
matter.
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Features

Telescopic Design
Range from 2.7M/8.86′ to 6M/19.68′
Lifting Capacities up to 30 Tonnes/66,138 lbs
Fixed Capacity in All Configurations
High-Strength Steel (S355JR)
Hot-Dip Galvanized Finish
Meets or exceeds ASME and CE standards

Specifications

Min Length

Max Capacity

Model

Ext. Length

Ext. Capacity

8.85’

33,070 lb

ESB-15

14.1’

33,070 lb

11.97’

66,138 lb

ESB-30

19.68’

66,138 lb

*Capacity is based off a 60 degree sling angle


