SAFE EFFICIENT STRONG



Engineered for job sites that demand quick adjustments, high performance, and unmatched safety, the Boscaro ESB Telescopic Spreader Bars deliver a fixed lifting capacity across all configurations, making them ideal for lifting long, awkward, or heavy loads with confidence and precision.

The ESB-15 and ESB-30 offer a telescoping feature that eliminates the need for additional components or reconfiguration on site. Adjust your spreader bar length without tools, saving valuable time on every lift. This plug-and-play modularity makes it ideal for construction, shipping yards, heavy equipment handling, and general industrial use.



1844 842 5141

≥ info@bigfootcrane.com

www.bigfootcrane.com

Special Update:

Due to highly fluctuating steel prices, Bigfoot Crane Company reserves the right to change its pricing to reflect these changes at any time, and on any open quote issued. We understand this may result in unexpected cost fluctuation, and we are doing everything possible to reduce impact on our customers.

If you have questions, concerns or to get a quote please call 1-855-598-3915.

Thank you for your understanding in this matter.





SAFE EFFICIENT STRONG





1844 842 5141

info@bigfootcrane.com

www.bigfootcrane.com

Features

- ⊗ Range from 2.7M/8.86′ to 6M/19.68′
- ⊗ Lifting Capacities up to 30 Tonnes/66,138 lbs

- ⊗ Hot-Dip Galvanized Finish

Specifications		
Model	ESB-15	ESB-30
Min Length	8.85'	11.97′
Max Capacity	33,070 lb	66,138 lb
Ext. Length	14.1′	19.68′
Ext. Capacity	33,070 lb	66,138 lb

^{*}Capacity is based off a 60 degree sling angle